The Professor Proofing for March 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 16:35 Ffos Las (Wonder Of The 4.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -4.45
Seas
Single 3lst 14:15 Ffos Las [Shiroccosmagi 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0.55000000000
chaby 002
Single 30th 15:35 Struth 8.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 5.55
Musselburgh Cancelled
Single 30th 14:40 Haydock [Judicial Law 8.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 5.55
Single 30th 13:30 Haydock |Disco Daisy 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 10.55
Single 29th 14:25 Blue Prince 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 6.55
Newcastle
Single 29th 13:53 Palace Boy 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 11.55
Newcastle
Single 29th 13:18 Silent Age 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 16.55
Newcastle
Single 28th 15:42 Fontwell |Ask Lileen 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 21.55
Single 28th 14:32 Fontwell [Dreaming Blue 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 26.55
Single 28th 13:57 Fontwell |Wilful 1.62 5.00 Win 1 3.10 16.55
Single 27th 16:00 Goonhilly 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 13.45
\Wincanton
Single 27th 14:30 Hatos 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 18.45
\Wincanton
Single 27th 14:00 Regal 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 23.45
\Wincanton Renaissance
Single 26th 17:45 Kindest Nation 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 28.45
Southwell
Single 26th 17:15 Cloud King 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 5.95
Southwell
Single 26th 16:45 The Dragon 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.95000000000
Southwell King 002
Single 25th 16:05 Lifetime 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 5.95
Huntingdon Legend
Single 25th 14:35 Bluella Bresil 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 10.95
Huntingdon
Single 25th 14:05 Ingennio 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 15.95
Huntingdon
Single 24th 14:45 Ascot Kado De Joie 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 20.95
Single 24th 14:10 Ascot Dream In The 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 25.95
Park
Single 24th 13:35 Ascot  [Vincenzo 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 30.95
Single 23rd 15:35 Migration 21.00 5.00 Loss RR -5.00 35.95
Doncaster
Single 23rd 13:50 Atherstone 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 40.95
Doncaster Warrior
Single 23rd 13:20 Grey's 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 45.95
Doncaster Monument
Single 22nd 16:43 Newbury |Peejaybee 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 50.95
Single 22nd 15:33 Newbury |Kamaxos 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 55.95
Single 22nd 14:00 Newbury [Regatta De 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 60.95
Blanc
Single 21st 15:50 \Valens Bruyee 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 65.95
Chepstow
Single 21st 14:45 Love Tree 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 70.95
Chepstow
Single 21st 14:15 Hawk Stone 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 59.7
Chepstow
Single 20th 15:15 Haydock |Dameofthecots 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 64.7
wolds
Single 20th 14:45 Haydock |Glory And 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 69.7
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Honour
Single 20th 14:15 Haydock |Golden 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 74.7
Maverick
Single 19th 16:30 Exeter |Forest Chimes 4.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 71.05
Single 19th 14:30 Exeter |Patriotik 4.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 71.05
Single 19th 14:00 Exeter |l See The Sea 4.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 71.05
Single 18th 15:30 Livin On Luco 1.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 76.05
Southwell
Single 18th 14:25 Post No Bills 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 81.05
Southwell
Single 18th 13:55 Felton Bellevue 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 86.05
Southwell
Single 16th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Mr Incredible 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 63.55
Single 16th 13:50 Uttoxeter|One Eye On 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 68.55
Vegas
Single 16th 13:15 Uttoxeter|Range 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 73.55
Single 15th 17:30 Better Days 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 78.55
Cheltenham Ahead
Single 15th 14:10 Absurde 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 33.55
Cheltenham
Single 15th 13:30 Storm Heart 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -26.45
Cheltenham
Each Way 14th 14:50 Ga Law 29.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -21.45
Cheltenham
Single 14th 14:10 Icare Allen 9.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -16.45
Cheltenham
Single 14th 13:30 Iroko 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -11.45
Cheltenham
Each Way 13th 17:30 Royal Infantry 41.00 5.00 Loss - -5.00 -6.45
Cheltenham
Each Way 13th 14:10 Giovinco 41.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -1.45
Cheltenham
Single 13th 13:30 lle Atlantique 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 3.55
Cheltenham
Each Way 12th 16:50 Roaring 41.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 8.55
Cheltenham Legend
Each Way 12th 14:10 Matata 23.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 13.55
Cheltenham
Single 12th 13:30 Mistergif 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 18.55
Cheltenham
Single 11th 14:50 Stratford |Schmilsson 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 23.55
Single 11th 14:20 Stratford |Mortens Leam 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 28.55
Single 11th 13:50 Stratford |Swift Hawk 1.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 13.55
Single 10th 14:45 Kelso Chapel Green 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 18.55
Single 10th 14:10 Kelso Nells Son 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 23.55
Single 10th 13:35 Kelso Ironopolis 8.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 15.4
Single 9th 15:00 Sandown|Honky Tonk 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 20.4
Highway
Single 9th 14:25 Sandown|Making 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 0.40000000000
Headway 001
Single 9th 13:50 Sandown|Hasthing 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 5.4
Single 8th 14:40 Exeter |Bonza Boy 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 10.4
Single 8th 14:10 Exeter |Donnacha 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -2.1
Single 8th 13:40 Exeter |Pirates' Tale 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 29
Single 7th 16:40 Camulus 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -24.6
\Wincanton
Single 7th 14:55 Emily's Choice 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -19.6
\Wincanton
Single 7th 14:25 Gingerbred 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -42.1
\Wincanton
Single 6th 15:15 Catterick |Lily Du Berlais 1.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -37.1
Single 6th 14:45 Catterick |Bebside Banter 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32.1
Single 6th 14:15 Catterick |Foveros 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27.1
Single 5th 15:20 Torosay 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -22.1
Newcastle
Single 5th 14:50 Esprit Du 1.67 5.00 Win 1 3.35 -17.1
Newcastle Potier




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 14:20 Twoshotsofteq 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 -20.45
Newcastle uila
Single 4th 15:05 Stratagem 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -25
Southwell
Single 4th 14:35 Storminhome 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20
Southwell
Single 4th 14:05 One Last 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
Southwell Glance
Single 3rd 15:15 Fidux 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -10
Doncaster
Single 3rd 14:40 Not At Present 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Doncaster
Single 3rd 14:05 Charmian's 15.00 5.00 Loss B -5.00 -5
Doncaster Place
Single 2nd 14:50 Kelso Under Control 4.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 0
Single 2nd 14:17 Kelso Personal 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 0
Ambition
Single 2nd 13:42 Kelso The Kalooki 4.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -20
Kid
Single 1st 15:00 Newbury |loupy 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15
Collonges
Single 1st 14:25 Newbury |Yellow Star 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10
Single 1st 13:50 Newbury |Hercules 9.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -5
Morse

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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